
 

RDA Board Meeting Dates 2009: 
Date       Time    Location
Tuesday, January 8, 2009    1:00 p.m.   Purdue Technology Center 
Tuesday, February 17, 2009   3:30 p.m. (EST)  Indianapolis, IN 
Tuesday, March 17, 2009    10:00 a.m.   Valparaiso University 
Tuesday, April 28, 2009    CANCELLED  
Tuesday, May 19, 2009    CANCELLED 
Tuesday, June 23, 2009    10:00 a.m.   East Chicago City Hall 
Tuesday, July 21, 2009    10:00 a.m.   Purdue Technology Center 
Tuesday, August 25, 2009    CANCELLED 
Tuesday, September 22, 2009   10:00 a.m.   Purdue Technology Center 
Tuesday, October 27, 2009   10:30 a.m.   Purdue Technology Center 
Tuesday, November 17, 2009   10:00 a.m.   Porter Town Hall 
Tuesday, December 29, 2009   CANCELLED 
 
 
Suggested Working Group/Committee Meeting Dates 2009: 
Date       Time    Location
Thursday, January 8, 2009    8:30 a.m.   Purdue Technology Center 
Thursday, February 12, 2009   8:30 a.m.   Purdue Technology Center 
Thursday, March 12, 2009    9:00 a.m.   Purdue Technology Center 
Thursday, April 9, 2009    8:30 a.m.   Purdue Technology Center 
Thursday, May 14, 2009    CANCELLED 
Thursday, June 11, 2009    8:30 a.m.   Purdue Technology Center 
Thursday, July 9, 2009    8:30 a.m.   Purdue Technology Center 
Thursday, August 13, 2009    CANCELLED 
Thursday, September 10, 2009   8:30 a.m.   Purdue Technology Center 
Thursday, October 8, 2009    8:30 a.m.   Purdue Technology Center 
Thursday, November 12, 2009   10:00 a.m.   Purdue Technology Center 
Thursday, December 17, 2009   CANCELLED 


